TOBII DYNAVOX AB

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

ISIN: SE0017105620

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/09 17:29:44

Price
58.90 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.03% (0.60)

SE0017105620
TDVOX

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

539 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

58.50 SEK (1,450)
58.80 SEK (406)
58.30 SEK
59.20 SEK
58.10 SEK
58.30 SEK
58.681071 SEK
120,608
7,078,190.00
581

10

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017105620&ID_NOTATION=360758042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70289f75be5fffd719baa9a089e39ed10dc53d10cc3d171c29186e75c0598f00&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac67bffe13731732a&time=1712789968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57eb24def9772fc66a6a87e21a367c056488b1fd533d0a1f96c5d3b948442811&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d97668abc85b99263&time=1712789968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02f4864ef561901c29f04c91216048e47c6a08dfce3688a6056e592757a285ab&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e73fa8d5017a27df0&time=1712789968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2f5082844fb700645754606fd4e3795325e3aaf8704e3d073d4f031936abd34&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfb5d18ab7c1d6586&time=1712789968&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7058ea572d2bba405bed10f70daf5c25b062ccedc8eb7532709d7664921f5e0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d2772ecffbcb17c02&time=1712789968&tool=RSC

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

Details

2024/04/09 17:29:44

Price

58.90 SEK

Difference (] 1.03% (0.60)
General attributes
ISIN SE0017105620
Symbol TDVOX
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 539 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.50 SEK (1,450)
Ask (Ask size) 58.80 SEK (406)
Open 58.30 SEK
High 59.20 SEK
Low 58.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 58.30 SEK
VWAP 58.681071 SEK
Volume (pcs) 120,608
Trading volume 7,078,190.00
Number of trades 581
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +84.06% +116.15% -
Perf (abs.) +26.90 +31.65 -
Beta 0.54 0.80 0.98
Volatility 40.78 39.57 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/

Time

22:02

16:18

17:29

08:06

08:07

58.22 SEK (229,667)
55.35 SEK (237,862)
45.87 SEK (232,495)

35.67 SEK (176,951)
59.50 SEK (2024/03/27)
39.50 SEK (2024/01/19)
59.50 SEK (2024/03/27)
22.50 SEK (2023/06/26)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

5.16 EUR 0.00 1

5.14 EUR 0.00 8

58.90 SEK 7.08 581

4.985 EUR 0.00 1

4.985 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=360758042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360704524
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360552697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360876592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360251983

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/04/ 19:03 5.45USD 0.01
08

2024/04/ 19:32 5.10 EUR 0.00
09

2024/04/ 21:40 5.14 EUR 0.00
09

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361368791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361368791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360409356

TOBII DYNAVOX AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

tobii dynavox

Contact Details
TOBII DYNAVOX

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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